



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 6229/2024 & CRL.M.A. 23801/2024 STAY
M/S FROST INTERNATIONAL LTDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Shahan Ulla, Mr. Varun Kalra,
Mr. Pranav Khanna, Advocates.

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATIONRespondent
Through: Mr. Anupam S Sharrma, SPP.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER
17.07.2025

%

No time left.

List on 15.12.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JULY 17, 2025/gs